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ARBORGLEI\ BUNGALOW -
PREMIUM LOT - BACKING ONTO

* | Gorgeous 2+1 bungalow - Ready to move

| in! Fabulous open concept kitchen/fami-
<| ly/dining room with walkout to private
| backyard. Master bedroom with walk-in
closet, ensuite featuring soaker tub and
separate shower. Finished bedroom in ‘
basement with 4 pc. washroom and walk-
o in closet,

Geurgetﬂwn subdivision. $529,900.
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GOLF COURSE

situated in great new

SUBDIVISION
-2+1 BUNGALOW...

overlooking Belwood Lake. |
Living & cottage all in one; |
screened in porch overlooking |
backyard & own golf green, 3 |
g garages, open .concept main
rooms, finished rec room with
walkout, indoor hot tub. Enjoy!

M,S#X719ﬂl2

ST
.........

{ sliding doors leads to large deck, eat-in
size custom oak kitchen, formal living

doors. Great area to raise the family!

" BEAUTIFUL

bar and walk-out to backyard; fin-
ished recreation room with lots of

room for entertaining, Room for
other bedroom/office and wash-
room (roughed-in).
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CHURCHILL
ESTATES

JUST NORTH OF
CAMPBELLVILLE

belt - quiet cul de sac: Main features -
(o  main floor MBR suite; hardwood floors,
e fabulous working kitchznwiﬂ] built-ins

el marble tled ensute: 2 pe second floor

washrooms; Upper balcony overlooks
main floor family and fireplace

Landscaping and underground sprinkler

VACANT BUILDING LOT

15 Sdrd and Trafalgar -
1/2 ac - $229,000.
MLS#W728383

PARK AREA OF CEORGETOWN
Lovely 4 bedroom home backing onto| |
greenbelt, front foyer has lovely hard-|
| wood flooring and leads to gorgeous|
| family room with gas fireplace, French| |

room and dining room, large MBR with | | §

i 4 pe. ensuite and walk-in closet. Walk to | | S
park school, parks and olde downtown | | 8
Georgetown. Main level has all newf

e | |

BUNGALOW - ATWOOD|
Gleaming maple hardwood floors|
@l invite you into the living room}
with gas fireplace of this lovely 3}
bedroom bungalow; Maple cabi-§
netry in the eat-in size kitchen]
with ceramic floors and breakfast]

B Tl Spectacular open concept 5 bedroom .
e ‘ home on 1.93 acres, backing onto green- |

HALTON HILLS
PRIVATE
EXECUTIVE

ESTATE

4 BEDROOM HOME
TRIPLE CAR GARAGE
- RAVINE

| lighting. Great
| kitchen with built-in appl,

entry; main floor family room; entry from garage to partially finished base-

#W766379

4 BEDROOM HOME ON
QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

. “¥ Gre ily ~home in

Geor

replace and walk-

and DR; 4 good sized bed-

1

EEEaes:

i $279,900.

HILLSBURGH DELIGHT

On 3.3 secluded acres; 5500 sq t home | | 8
with indoor pool, 3rd floor master|
B ensuite and all the bells and whistles! |
B Approx 10 min to 401 at Trafalgar from | | NS
Georgetown, $1,879,000. MLS#W682571 | | ECHESRERNS

| Fabulous layout, beautifully
decorated, lots of natural |
eat-in |

centre island, walkout to |
| interlock deck and fenced in |
| yard. 2 sided fireplace, hard- |
wood ﬂﬂ-ﬂl’ﬁ upgraded broadloom. Upper loft sitting room overlooking front |

dnrs are mntwated Brmg a]l ﬂffers This home won't !ast Call todayl
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ith open con-
hen and family |

o upper deck overlooking
fenced in backyard; formal LR |

rooms; unfinished basement
with walkout to backyard |
patio; glassed in front entry; | | 5 pc ensuite, walk-in and garden doors leading to 60 foot deck overlooking greenbelt area.

MLSW742486 Waik out hasement On a 328’ x 449’ lot. Call for yuur persunai tour,

| Lovely renovated 3 bedroom, 4 level sidesplit on your own ‘park like' lot - 82' x 125' backing onto |
| stream/greenbelt. Gorgeous kitchen with lots of working space, cathedral ceiling and walkout to |
| deck. Large formal living room w/cathedral ceiling; finished rec room with above grade windows |
| and gas fireplace; recently updated windows, siding, electrical panel, storage shed. Peaceful living! |

o e

._3259 .ﬂ,nn_ |

" COMMUTERS!
L Close to GO station. 2 plus 1 bed-

room bungalow with good sized
S fenced-in backyard, large living
room and great eat-in kitchen; 4 pc
Pl Washroom combined with laundry
sl on main level: 4 pe. washroom in
B basement; large storage shed in
W backyard for all your stuff

e MLSAT

SAY HELLO...
This beautiful open con- |
cept bungalow is a per- |
| fect retreat for the pr
younger couple or the |

retired couple. It features |
maple floors & kitchen | =
cabinets. Professionally f
e landscaped with inter- =
— 1 locking brick & double ==

door entran& Master bedmﬂm featuresaSp-c ensuite & includes soaker tub. Close §
ment; MBR has 5 pc ensuite, walk-in closet, double entry doors. MLS |

to the hospital & all amenities. All appliances & hot tub are negotiable. These ven- -
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Just minutes to Georgetown, Acton, Erin . . . 2000 sq. ft. bungalow, triple car garage, Plus a
45’ x 65’ garage. Featuring country size kitchen with centre island, pot lights; MBR with §
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GUELPH STREET

LOCATION

Ground lease only, $70,000/yr.
Approx 5000 sq. ft.
8 acres. Franchise only.
Exclusive listing. Call Bill** or Jan*.
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Visit www.r remax ca - News & Reports "Ontar|o
for the Latest Housing Trends and Outlook - Smart Renovator and Buying/Selling Guides




